
 

 

Year 10 Cycle Assessment Schedule 

Week 7 – w/c 6 June 2022 

(Non-GCSE subjects will report a level based on ongoing assessment of coursework) 

 

Session Monday 6 June Tuesday 7 June Wednesday 8 June Thursday 9 June Friday 10 June 

Morning      

Mid-
Morning 

   
Y10 English Language 

(105 minutes) 

Y10 Maths Paper 2 

(90 minutes) 

Afternoon   
Y10 Maths Paper 1 

(90 minutes) 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Week 8 – w/c 13 June 2022 

 

Session Monday 13 June Tuesday 14 June Wednesday 15 June Thursday 16 June Friday 17 June 

Morning      

Mid-
Morning 

 

Y10 French Listening (45 
minutes) 

Y10 French Reading (60 
minutes) 

Y10 French Writing 

(75 minutes) 

Y10 Science Biology 

(75 minutes) 

Y10 Science Chemistry 

(75 minutes) 

Afternoon 
Y10 English Literature 

(90 minutes) 
    

 

Week 9 – w/c 20 June 2022 

 

Session Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June Friday 24 June 

Morning      

Mid-
Morning 

 
Y10 Science Physics 

(75 minutes) 
   

Afternoon 
Y10 Geography 

(90 minutes) 
    

 


